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201603290000
99180

03/29/2016
07:58:20

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20030102000
001690

201603210000
89590

03/21/2016
12:12:14

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060126000
043210

201603210000
90220

03/21/2016
02:25:51

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051017000
538710

201603210000
90240

03/21/2016
02:29:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060508000
215230

201603210000
90260

03/21/2016
02:32:41

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20031217000
809770

201603210000
90350

03/21/2016
02:34:46

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050712000
348610

201603210000
90270

03/21/2016
02:34:03

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050303000
101270

201603210000
90370

03/21/2016
02:38:12

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050808000
404610

201603210000
90400

03/21/2016
02:40:24

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050907000
462200

201603210000
90440

03/21/2016
02:42:35

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051205000
629010

201603210000
90460

03/21/2016
02:44:06

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051122000
607930

201603210000
90470

03/21/2016
02:45:43

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060405000
157500

201603210000
90550

03/21/2016
02:51:27

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050804000
397340

201603210000
90560

03/21/2016
02:53:38

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050412000
170910

201603210000
90570

03/21/2016
02:55:29

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050601000
263260

201603210000
90590

03/21/2016
02:57:12

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050811000
412600

201603210000
90610

03/21/2016
03:00:05

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060501000
203460

201603210000
90600

03/21/2016
02:58:21

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051228000
665710



201603220000
91070

03/22/2016
10:23:25

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070813000
379430

201603220000
91290

03/22/2016
11:43:30

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051025000
554370

201603230000
93660

03/23/2016
03:54:58

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051128000
612770

201603240000
94070

03/24/2016
09:47:18

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070306000
101600

201603240000
94060

03/24/2016
09:45:36

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070108000
009890

201603240000
94010

03/24/2016
09:21:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070803000
361820

201604250001
34480

04/25/2016
12:49:02

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040106000
010010

201607270002
62010

07/27/2016
10:38:46

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20021101000
540380

201608020002
72850

08/02/2016
12:27:02

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051010000
525400

201608020002
73370

08/02/2016
03:35:53

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051007000
523460

201603210000
89480

03/21/2016
11:58:29

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060619000
290750

201603210000
90230

03/21/2016
02:27:28

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051227000
662170


