Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2016;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
01603290000 9180	03/29/2016 07:58:20	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20030102000 001690	
01603210000 9590	03/21/2016 12:12:14	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060126000 043210	
01603210000 0220	03/21/2016 02:25:51	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051017000 538710	
01603210000 0240	03/21/2016 02:29:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060508000 215230	
01603210000 0260	03/21/2016 02:32:41	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20031217000 809770	
01603210000 0350	03/21/2016 02:34:46	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050712000 348610	
01603210000 0270	03/21/2016 02:34:03	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050303000 101270	
01603210000 0370	03/21/2016 02:38:12	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050808000 404610	
01603210000 0400	03/21/2016 02:40:24	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050907000 462200	
01603210000 0440	03/21/2016 02:42:35	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051205000 629010	
01603210000 0460	03/21/2016 02:44:06	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051122000 607930	
01603210000 0470	03/21/2016 02:45:43	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060405000 157500	
01603210000 0550	03/21/2016 02:51:27	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050804000 397340	
01603210000 0560	03/21/2016 02:53:38	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050412000 170910	
01603210000 0570	03/21/2016 02:55:29	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050601000 263260	
01603210000 0590	03/21/2016 02:57:12	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050811000 412600	
01603210000 0610	03/21/2016 03:00:05	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060501000 203460	
01603210000 0600	03/21/2016 02:58:21	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051228000 665710	

201603220000 91070	03/22/2016 10:23:25	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20070813000 379430	
201603220000 91290	03/22/2016 11:43:30	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20051025000 554370	
201603230000 93660	03/23/2016 03:54:58	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20051128000 612770	
201603240000 94070	03/24/2016 09:47:18	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20070306000 101600	
201603240000 94060	03/24/2016 09:45:36	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20070108000 009890	
201603240000 94010	03/24/2016 09:21:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20070803000 361820	
201604250001 34480	04/25/2016 12:49:02	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20040106000 010010	
201607270002 62010	07/27/2016 10:38:46	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20021101000 540380	
201608020002 72850	08/02/2016 12:27:02	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20051010000 525400	
201608020002 73370	08/02/2016 03:35:53	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20051007000 523460	
201603210000 89480	03/21/2016 11:58:29	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20060619000 290750	
201603210000 90230	03/21/2016 02:27:28	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20051227000 662170	